PipeStainless
Contents
Welded Pipe.............................................................................32
Seamless Pipe   .....................................................................34
Pipe Dimensions.................................................................. 36
31
PipeStainless
HPSW
Other grades and sizes available on request ex. mill stock or production
Product Code Grade Schedule Product
Size (mm)
Description kg/m
G304L 10S
HPSW015NBS10G304L+0610 G304L 10S 015NB SCH10 (1/2") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 1.00
HPSW020NBS10G304L+0610 G304L 10S 020NB SCH10 (3/4") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 1.30
HPSW025NBS10G304L+0610 G304L 10S 025NB SCH10 (1") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 2.09
HPSW032NBS10G304L+0610 G304L 10S 032NB SCH10 (1-1/4") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 2.73
HPSW040NBS10G304L+0610 G304L 10S 040NB SCH10 (1-1/2") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 3.15
HPSW050NBS10G304L+0610 G304L 10S 050NB SCH10 (2") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 3.98
HPSW065NBS10G304L+0610 G304L 10S 065NB SCH10 (2-1/2") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 5.33
HPSW080NBS10G304L+0610 G304L 10S 080NB SCH10 (3") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 6.54
HPSW090NBS10G304L+0610 G304L 10S 090NB SCH10 (3-1/2") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 7.40
HPSW100NBS10G304L+0610 G304L 10S 100NB SCH10 (4") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 8.47
HPSW125NBS10G304L+0610 G304L 10S 125NB SCH10 (5") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 11.56
HPSW150NBS10G304L+0610 G304L 10S 150NB SCH10 (6") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 14.00
HPSW200NBS10G304L+0610 G304L 10S 200NB SCH10 (8") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 20.22
HPSW250NBS10G304L+0610 G304L 10S 250NB SCH10 (10") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 28.12
HPSW300NBS10G304L+0610 G304L 10S 300NB SCH10 (12") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 36.50
HPSW350NBS10G304L+0610 G304L 10S 350NB SCH10 (14") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 42.00
HPSW400NBS10G304L+0610 G304L 10S 400NB SCH10 (16") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 48.10
HPSW500NBS10G304L+0610 G304L 10S 5000NB SCH10 (18") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 78.56
HPSW600NBS10G304L+0610 G304L 10S 600NB SCH10 (16") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 94.53
G316L 10S
HPSW008NBS10G316L+0610 G316L 10S 008NB SCH10 (1/4") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 0.50
HPSW010NBS10G316L+0610 G316L 10S 010NB SCH10 (3/8") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 0.64
HPSW015NBS10G316L+0610 G316L 10S 015NB SCH10 (1/2") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 1.01
HPSW020NBS10G316L+0610 G316L 10S 020NB SCH10 (3/4") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 1.28
HPSW025NBS10G316L+0610 G316L 10S 025NB SCH10 (1") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 2.12
HPSW032NBS10G316L+0610 G316L 10S 032NB SCH10 (1-1/4") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 2.73
HPSW040NBS10G316L+0610 G316L 10S 040NB SCH10 (1-1/2") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 3.15
HPSW050NBS10G316L+0610 G316L 10S 050NB SCH10 (2") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 3.99
HPSW065NBS10G316L+0610 G316L 10S 065NB SCH10 (2-1/2") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 5.25
HPSW080NBS10G316L+0610 G316L 10S 080NB SCH10 (3") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 6.54
HPSW090NBS10G316L+0610 G316L 10S 090NB SCH10 (3-1/2") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 7.40
HPSW100NBS10G316L+0610 G316L 10S 100NB SCH10 (4") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 8.47
HPSW125NBS10G316L+0610 G316L 10S 125NB SCH10 (5") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 11.56
HPSW150NBS10G316L+0610 G316L 10S 150NB SCH10 (6") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 14.00
HPSW200NBS10G316L+0610 G316L 10S 200NB SCH10 (8") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 20.22
HPSW250NBS10G316L+0610 G316L 10S 250NB SCH10 (10") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 28.12
HPSW300NBS10G316L+0610 G316L 10S 300NB SCH10 (12") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 36.50
HPSW350NBS10G316L+0610 G316L 10S 350NB SCH10 (14") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 42.00
HPSW400NBS10G316L+0610 G316L 10S 400NB SCH10 (16") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 48.10
HPSW450NBS10G316L+0610 G316L 10S 450NB SCH10 (18") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 54.20
HPSW500NBS10G316L+0610 G316L 10S 500NB SCH10 (20") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 69.70
HPSW600NBS10G316L+0610 G316L 10S 600NB SCH10 (24") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 95.90
Welded Pipe
Grades: 304L, 316L
Schedule: 10S, 40S
Unit of Supply: 6.0 – 6.1 metre lengths
Certification: Acc. to ASTM A312M
Dimensions: Acc. to ASTM B36.19M-2004
32
PipeStainless
HPSW
Other grades and sizes available on request ex. mill stock or production
Welded Pipe
Product Code Grade Schedule Product
Size (mm)
Description kg/m
G304L 40S
HPSW008NBS40G304L+0610 G304L 40S 008NB SCH40 (1/4") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 0.63
HPSW015NBS40G304L+0610 G304L 40S 015NB SCH40 (1/2") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 1.27
HPSW020NBS40G304L+0610 G304L 40S 020NB SCH40 (3/4") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 1.71
HPSW025NBS40G304L+0610 G304L 40S 025NB SCH40 (1") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 2.50
HPSW032NBS40G304L+0610 G304L 40S 032NB SCH40 (1-1/4") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 3.43
HPSW040NBS40G304L+0610 G304L 40S 040NB SCH40 (1-1/2") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 3.15
HPSW050NBS40G304L+0610 G304L 40S 050NB SCH40 (2") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 5.51
HPSW065NBS40G304L+0610 G304L 40S 065NB SCH40 (2-1/2") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 8.74
HPSW080NBS40G304L+0610 G304L 40S 080NB SCH40 (3") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 11.43
HPSW090NBS40G304L+0610 G304L 40S 090NB SCH40 (3-1/2") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 13.74
HPSW100NBS40G304L+0610 G304L 40S 100NB SCH40 (4") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 16.28
HPSW125NBS40G304L+0610 G304L 40S 125NB SCH40 (5") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 22.04
HPSW150NBS40G304L+0610 G304L 40S 150NB SCH40 (6") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 28.62
HPSW200NBS40G304L+0610 G304L 40S 200NB SCH40 (8") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 43.08
HPSW250NBS40G304L+0610 G304L 40S 250NB SCH40 (10") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 61.05
HPSW300NBS40G304L+0610 G304L 40S 300NB SCH40 (12") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 74.90
G316L 40S
HPSW008NBS40G316L+0610 G316L 40S 008NB SCH40 (1/4") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 0.64
HPSW010NBS40G316L+0610 G316L 40S 010NB SCH40 (3/8") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 0.86
HPSW015NBS40G316L+0610 G316L 40S 015NB SCH40 (1/2") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 1.29
HPSW020NBS40G316L+0610 G316L 40S 020NB SCH40 (3/4") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 1.71
HPSW025NBS40G316L+0610 G316L 40S 025NB SCH40 (1") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 2.53
HPSW032NBS40G316L+0610 G316L 40S 032NB SCH40 (1-1/4") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 3.43
HPSW040NBS40G316L+0610 G316L 40S 040NB SCH40 (1-1/2") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 4.10
HPSW050NBS40G316L+0610 G316L 40S 050NB SCH40 (2") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 5.51
HPSW065NBS40G316L+0610 G316L 40S 065NB SCH40 (2-1/2") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 8.74
HPSW080NBS40G316L+0610 G316L 40S 080NB SCH40 (3") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 11.43
HPSW090NBS40G316L+0610 G316L 40S 090NB SCH40 (3-1/2") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 13.74
HPSW100NBS40G316L+0610 G316L 40S 100NB SCH40 (4") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 16.28
HPSW125NBS40G316L+0610 G316L 40S 125NB SCH40 (5") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 22.04
HPSW150NBS40G316L+0610 G316L 40S 150NB SCH40 (6") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 28.62
HPSW200NBS40G316L+0610 G316L 40S 200NB SCH40 (8") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 43.08
HPSW250NBS40G316L+0610 G316L 40S 250NB SCH40 (10") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 61.05
HPSW300NBS40G316L+0610 G316L 40S 300NB SCH40 (12") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 74.90
Grades: 304L, 316L
Schedule: 10S, 40S
Unit of Supply: 6.0 – 6.1 metre lengths
Certification: Acc. to ASTM A312M
Dimensions: Acc. to ASTM B36.19M-2004
33
PipeStainless
HPSS
Other grades and sizes available on request ex. mill stock or production
Product Code Grade Schedule Product
Size (mm)
Description kg/m
G316L 10S
HPSS025NBS10G316L+0100 G316L 10S 025NB SCH10 (1") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 2.10
HPSS032NBS10G316L+0100 G316L 10S 032NB SCH10 (1-1/4") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 2.70
HPSS040NBS10G316L+0100 G316L 10S 040NB SCH10 (1-1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 3.10
HPSS050NBS10G316L+0100 G316L 10S 050NB SCH10 (2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 3.90
HPSS065NBS10G316L+0100 G316L 10S 065NB SCH10 (2-1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 3.90
HPSS080NBS10G316L+0100 G316L 10S 080NB SCH10 (3") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 6.56
HPSS100NBS10G316L+0100 G316L 10S 100NB SCH10 (4") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 3.90
G316L 40S
HPSS010NBS40G316L+0100 G316L 40S 010NB SCH40 (3/8") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 0.83
HPSS015NBS40G316L+0100 G316L 40S 015NB SCH40 (1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 1.29
HPSS020NBS40G316L+0100 G316L 40S 020NB SCH40 (3/4") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 1.62
HPSS025NBS40G316L+0100 G316L 40S 025NB SCH40 (1") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 2.57
HPSS032NBS40G316L+0100 G316L 40S 032NB SCH40 (1-1/4") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 3.50
HPSS040NBS40G316L+0100 G316L 40S 040NB SCH40 (1-1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 4.18
HPSS050NBS40G316L+0100 G316L 40S 050NB SCH40 (2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 5.64
HPSS065NBS40G316L+0100 G316L 40S 065NB SCH40 (2-1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 8.96
HPSS080NBS40G316L+0100 G316L 40S 080NB SCH40 (3") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 11.59
HPSS090NBS40G316L+0100 G316L 40S 090NB SCH40 (3-1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 13.92
HPSS100NBS40G316L+0100 G316L 40S 100NB SCH40 (4") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 16.61
HPSS150NBS40G316L+0100 G316L 40S 150NB SCH40 (6") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 28.73
HPSS200NBS40G316L+0100 G316L 40S 200NB SCH40 (8") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 43.14
G316L 80S
HPSS008NBS80G316L+0100 G316L 80S 008NB SCH80 (1/4") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 0.80
HPSS015NBS80G316L+0100 G316L 80S 015NB SCH80 (1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 1.97
HPSS020NBS80G316L+0100 G316L 80S 020NB SCH80 (3/4") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 2.11
HPSS025NBS80G316L+0100 G316L 80S 025NB SCH80 (1") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 3.26
HPSS032NBS80G316L+0100 G316L 80S 032NB SCH80 (1-1/4") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 4.65
HPSS040NBS80G316L+0100 G316L 80S 040NB SCH80 (1-1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 5.64
HPSS050NBS80G316L+0100 G316L 80S 050NB SCH80 (2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 7.68
HPSS065NBS80G316L+0100 G316L 80S 065NB SCH80 (2-1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 11.96
HPSS080NBS80G316L+0100 G316L 80S 080NB SCH80 (3") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 15.67
HPSS090NBS80G316L+0100 G316L 80S 090NB SCH80 (3-1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 19.11
HPSS100NBS80G316L+0100 G316L 80S 100NB SCH80 (4") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 22.90
HPSS125NBS80G316L+0100 G316L 80S 125NB SCH80 (5") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 31.87
HPSS150NBS80G316L+0100 G316L 80S 150NB SCH80 (6") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 43.78
HPSS200NBS80G316L+0100 G316L 80S 200NB SCH80 (8") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 66.45
G304L 80S
HPSS032NBS80G304L+0100 G304L 80S 032NB SCH80 (1-1/4") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G304L 4.47
HPSS040NBS80G304L+0100 G304L 80S 040NB SCH80 (1-1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G304L 5.41
HPSS050NBS80G304L+0100 G304L 80S 050NB SCH80 (2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G304L 7.48
Seamless Pipe
Types: HF and CF stainless steel pipe
Grades: G304L, G316L, G2205, G253MA
Schedule: 10S, 40S, 80S
Unit of Supply: Cut to Length
Certification: Acc. to ASTM A312M-08A,
A790M-10, ASTM B677, ASTM B668 and
A999M-04
Dimensions: Acc. to ASTM B36.19M-2004
34
PipeStainless
HPSS
Other grades and sizes available on request ex. mill stock or production
Seamless Pipe
Product Code Grade Schedule Product
Size (mm)
Description kg/m
G2205 10S
HPSS020NBS10G2205+0100 G2205 10S 020NB SCH10 (3/4") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 1.27
HPSS025NBS10G2205+0100 G2205 10S 025NB SCH10 (1") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 2.14
HPSS032NBS10G2205+0100 G2205 10S 032NB SCH10 (1-1/4") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 2.76
HPSS040NBS10G2205+0100 G2205 10S 040NB SCH10 (1-1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 3.32
HPSS050NBS10G2205+0100 G2205 10S 050NB SCH10 (2") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 4.05
HPSS065NBS10G2205+0100 G2205 10S 065NB SCH10 (2-1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 5.37
HPSS080NBS10G2205+0100 G2205 10S 080NB SCH10 (3") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 6.76
HPSS100NBS10G2205+0100 G2205 10S 100NB SCH10 (4") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 16.39
G2205 40S
HPSS015NBS40G2205+0100 G2205 40S 015NB SCH40 (1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 1.26
HPSS020NBS40G2205+0100 G2205 40S 020NB SCH40 (3/4") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 1.68
HPSS025NBS40G2205+0100 G2205 40S 025NB SCH40 (1") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 2.00
HPSS040NBS40G2205+0100 G2205 40S 040NB SCH40 (1-1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 4.10
HPSS050NBS40G2205+0100 G2205 40S 050NB SCH40 (2") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 5.55
HPSS065NBS40G2205+0100 G2205 40S 065NB SCH40 (2-1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 8.80
HPSS080NBS40G2205+0100 G2205 40S 080NB SCH40 (3") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 11.52
HPSS100NBS40G2205+0100 G2205 40S 100NB SCH40 (4") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 16.39
G2205 80S
HPSS015NBS80G2205+0100 G2205 80S 015NB SCH80 (1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 1.61
HPSS020NBS80G2205+0100 G2205 80S 020NB SCH80 (3/4") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 2.19
HPSS025NBS80G2205+0100 G2205 80S 025NB SCH80 (1") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 2.00
HPSS040NBS80G2205+0100 G2205 80S 040NB SCH80 (1-1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 5.54
HPSS050NBS80G2205+0100 G2205 80S 050NB SCH80 (2") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 7.62
HPSS080NBS80G2205+0100 G2205 80S 080NB SCH80 (3") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 15.56
HPSS100NBS80G2205+0100 G2205 80S 100NB SCH80 (4") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 22.73
G253MA 40S
HPSS015NBS40G253MA+0100 G253MA 40S 015NB SCH40 (1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G253MA 1.20
HPSS020NBS40G253MA+0100 G253MA 40S 020NB SCH40 (3/4") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G253MA 1.71
HPSS025NBS40G253MA+0100 G253MA 40S 025NB SCH40 (1") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G253MA 2.52
HPSS032NBS40G253MA+0100 G253MA 40S 032NB SCH40 (1-1/4") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G253MA 3.43
HPSS040NBS40G253MA+0100 G253MA 40S 040NB SCH40 (1-1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G253MA 4.09
HPSS050NBS40G253MA+0100 G253MA 40S 050NB SCH40 (2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G253MA 5.54
HPSS065NBS40G253MA+0100 G253MA 40S 065NB SCH40 (2-1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G253MA 8.78
HPSS080NBS40G253MA+0100 G253MA 40S 080NB SCH40 (3") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G253MA 11.47
HPSS100NBS40G253MA+0100 G253MA 40S 100NB SCH40 (4") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G253MA 16.33
HPSS150NBS40G253MA+0100 G253MA 40S 150NB SCH40 (6") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G253MA 28.77
Types: HF and CF stainless steel pipe
Grades: G304L, G316L, G2205, G253MA
Schedule: 10S, 40S, 80S
Unit of Supply: Cut to Length
Certification: Acc. to ASTM A312M-08A,
A790M-10, ASTM B677, ASTM B668 and
A999M-04
Dimensions: Acc. to ASTM B36.19M-2004
35
PipeStainless
Pipe Dimensions
Nominal Pipe
Size
Outside
Diameter
(mm)
Nominal wall thickness (mm)
 ASTM B36.10       ASTM B36.19
NB
(mm)
NPS
(inch)
Sch
5S
Sch
10S
Sch
10
Sch
20
Sch
30
Sch
40S
STD Sch
40
Sch
60
Sch
80S
XS Sch
80
Sch
100
Sch
120
Sch
140
Sch
160
XXS
6 1/8 10.29 1.7
8 1/4 13.72 1.65 2.24
10 3/8 17.15 1.65 2.31
15 1/2 21.34 1.65 2.11 2.77 2.77 2.77 3.73 3.73 3.73 4.78 7.47
20 3/4 26.67 1.65 2.11 2.87 2.87 2.87 3.91 3.91 3.91 5.56 7.82
25 1 33.40 1.65 2.77 3.38 3.38 3.38 4.55 4.55 4.55 6.35 9.09
32 1.1/4 42.16 1.65 2.77 3.56 3.56 3.56 4.85 4.85 4.85 6.35 9.70
40 1.1/2 48.26 1.65 2.77 3.68 3.68 3.68 5.08 5.08 5.08 7.14 10.15
50 2 60.32 1.65 2.77 3.91 3.91 3.91 5.54 5.54 5.54 8.74 11.07
65 2.1/2 73.03 2.11 3.05 5.16 5.16 5.16 7.01 7.01 7.01 9.52 14.02
80 3 88.90 2.11 3.05 5.49 5.49 5.49 7.62 7.62 7.62 11.13 15.24
90 3.1/2 101.60 2.11 3.05 5.74 5.74 5.74 8.08 8.08 8.08
100 4 114.30 2.11 3.05 6.02 6.02 6.02 8.56 8.56 8.56 11.13 13.49 17.12
125 5 141.30 2.77 3.40 6.55 6.55 6.55 9.53 9.53 9.53 12.70 15.88 19.05
150 6 168.28 2.77 3.40 7.11 7.11 7.11 10.97 10.97 10.97 14.27 18.26 21.95
200 8 219.08 2.77 3.76 6.35 7.04 8.18 8.18 8.18 10.31 12.70 12.70 12.70 15.09 18.26 20.63 23.01 22.23
250 10 273.05 3.40 4.19 6.35 7.80 9.27 9.27 9.27 12.70 12.70 12.70 15.09 18.26 21.44 25.40 28.58 25.40
300 12 323.85 3.96 4.57 6.35 8.38 9.53 9.53 10.31 14.28 12.70 12.70 17.48 21.44 25.40 28.58 33.32 25.40
350 14 355.60 3.96 4.78 6.35 7.92 9.52 9.53 11.13 15.09 12.70 19.05 23.83 27.79 31.75 35.71
400 16 406.40 4.19 4.78 6.35 7.92 9.52 9.53 12.70 16.66 12.70 21.44 26.19 30.96 36.53 40.49
450 18 457.20 4.19 4.78 6.35 7.92 11.12 9.53 14.28 19.05 12.70 23.83 29.36 34.93 39.68 45.24
500 20 508.00 4.78 5.54 6.35 9.53 12.70 9.53 15.09 20.62 12.70 26.19 32.54 38.10 44.45 50.01
600 24 609.60 5.54 6.35 6.35 9.53 14.27 9.53 17.48 24.61 12.70 30.96 38.89 46.02 52.37 59.54
700 28 711.20 7.92 12.70 15.88 9.53 12.70
750 30 762.80 6.35 7.92 12.70 15.88 9.53 12.70
800 32 812.80 7.92 12.70 15.88 9.53 17.48 12.70
900 36 914.40 7.92 12.70 15.88 9.53 19.05 12.70
Stock range: Stainless steel fittings, flanges and welded pipe 1/4” – 24”, Seamless pipe 1/4” – 12”.
Dimensions are nominal only – tolerances apply to both OD and WT – refer to the standards for details.
36
	Home
	Branches
	Contents
	Introduction
	Flat products
	Sheet
	Plate
	Coil
	Tread Plates
	Creusabro® Advanced Impact and Abrasion Resistant Steels
	Creusabro® DUAL
	Creusabro® 8000
	Creusabro® 4800
	Profiling Service
	Laser Cutting
	Plasma Cutting - sheet and plate
	Cut-to-length Line
	Surface Finishes
	Pipe
	Welded Pipe
	Seamless Pipe
	Pipe Dimensions
	Pipe Fittings and Flanges
	Butt Weld Fittings
	Low Pressure 150LB BSP Threaded Fittings
	High Pressure 3000LB / 6000LB Fittings
	Threaded Fittings BSP/NPT
	Outlets BSP, NPT, BW, SW
	Socket Weld Fittings
	ANSI Forged Flanges
	Table D / E Flanges
	AS 4087 Flanges
	Flange Tables
	Tube
	Welded Handrail Tube
	Food Grade Tube
	Square Hollow Section (SHS)
	Rectangular Hollow Section (RHS)
	Seamless Tube
	Tube Fittings and Flanges
	Elbows / Bends
	Tees
	Concentric and Eccentric Reducers
	Tube Flanges
	Bar
	Round Bar
	Hollow Bar
	Hollow Bar Dimensions
	Hexagonal Bar
	Square Bar
	Flat Bar
	Equal Angle
	Unequal Angle
	Channels
	Dimensional Tolerances For Bar
	Welding Products
	MIG Wire
	TIG Wire
	MMA Flux Coated Electrodes
	Submerged Arc Welding Wire
	Flux Cored Wire
	Welding Consumables
Selection Chart